
IA Certificate Holders (public list R1 @ 2025.03) 

 

North Island – Mechanical 
Name IA Licence Phone No E-Mail Region 

Alexander, Saul 83692 075747973 info@solowings.co.nz  Bay of Plenty 

Appleford, Les 10022 0212720140 les.aeros@gmail.com  Hawke's Bay 

Bargh, Andrew 64394 0211529771 andrew@airborneaviation.co.nz  Bay of Plenty, Gisborne, Hawke's Bay, Manawatu-Whanganui, Wellington 

Blackler, Chris 32023 02108906950 chris.blackler@merlinlabs.com  Northland 

Burt, Fraser 66892 0211236884 fraser.burt777@gmail.com  Northland, Auckland, Waikato, Bay of Plenty 

Castro Cervino, Clemente 75224 02102864800 flyclemen@gmail.com  Wellington, Manawatu-Whanganui 

Chubb, Mike 10158 0275363635 mandmchubb@gmail.com  Northland 

Cometti, Ben 94962 0277829697 ben@cyclicservices.co.nz  Auckland, Northland, Waikato, Bay of Plenty, Otago, Southland 

De Bruyn, Cornelius 62842 0210570145 corriedebruyn2@gmail.com  Manawatu-Whanganui 

Gordon, Tim 90082 0273273933 tim.gordon@inflite.nz  Auckland, Waikato 

Goulden, Michael 62016 021440626 mzgoulden@xtra.co.nz  Northland, Auckland 

Goulden, Russell 10351 021979009 helicoptersolutionsnz@gmail.com  All NZ 

Griffin, Wayne 68874 021887129 wayne@advancedflight.co.nz  Bay of Plenty 

Hare, Craig 37654 021930858 craig@flightcare.co.nz  Bay of Plenty, Hawke's Bay, Manawatu 

Hart, Ian 74751   ian.hart12@yahoo.com    

Harvey, Bryn 71295 0212311939 bryn_harvey@msn.com  Taranaki 

Hickman, Shane 42460 021949229 part66maint@gmail.com  Waikato 

Kay, Mathew 81944 0273238920 matt@aeromaintenance.co.nz  Northland, Auckland, Waikato, Bay of Plenty 

Kenny, James 28228   jjkenny0@gmail.com  Auckland 

Langford, Kevin 38679 0211520954 kevinwlangford@gmail.com  Canterbury 

Lockie, Bryn 43026 099735119 info@LEAV8.com  Auckland, Northland 

McCarty, Peter 10596 021732330 peterjmccarty@gmail.com  All North Island 

McCullough, Ted 24763   ted.mccullough@merlinlabs.com    

McCurdy, Gareth 64658 0220758485 garethmccurdy@gmail.com  Bay of Plenty, Waikato 

McGoverne, Chris 54128 021371655 chris@aeroworks.co.nz  Gisborne 

McMullin, Doug 78391 0273898547   Waikato 

Morris, Neil 24770 0275231236 aviationltd@me.com  Wellington 

Murtagh, Allan 10710   allan@amcnewzealand.co.nz    

Nicholas, Greg 82979   greg.nicholas@live.com  Auckland, Bay of Plenty, Waikato 

Oehlrich, Dave 10729 0272778648 aircraft1@xtra.co.nz  Bay of Plenty 

Power, Dan 10788 075757799 dan@sunair.co.nz Bay of Plenty 

Ranken, Geoff 44566 0212950068 geoffranken@hotmail.com  Northland, Auckland, Waikato 
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Robertson, Jamie 69132 0274678908 jamie@aerofix.co.nz  All NZ 

Seumanutafa, Sammy 74570 0226366573 sammy@primaryavionics.co.nz  All NZ 

Slavich, Andrew 87944 0210537279 northlandaero@gmail.com  Northland 

Stothers, Cam 81932 062120920 cameron@avcraft.co.nz  Taranaki, Manawatu-Whanganui, Hawke's Bay, Wellington 

Van Tiel, Tony 26723 021637606 pinnacleaero23@gmail.com  Auckland, Waikato 

Waghorn, Stuart 85790 021905808 stuart.waghorn@gmail.com  Taranaki, Manawatu-Wanganui, Wellington 

Whelan, Kris 67758 021333045 kris.whelan@yahoo.co.nz  Wellington 

Williams, Peter 15288 0279002684 moko200@gmail.com  All NZ 

Wilson, Greg 81920 0272272284 specialistaircraftservices@gmail.com  Gisborne, Hawke's Bay, Taranaki, Manawatu-Whanganui, Wellington 

 

North Island – Avionics 
Name IA Licence Phone No E-Mail Region 

Kay, Mathew 81944 0273238920 matt@aeromaintenance.co.nz  Northland, Auckland, Waikato, Bay of Plenty 

Kenny, James 28228   jjkenny0@gmail.com  Auckland 

McCarty, Peter 10596 021732330 peterjmccarty@gmail.com  All North Island 

Seumanutafa, Sammy 74570 0226366573 sammy@primaryavionics.co.nz  All NZ 

van der Hoeven, Harry 66949   harry@airlift.nz  Northland, Auckland, Waikato 

 

South Island – Mechanical 
Name IA Licence Phone No E-Mail Region 

Backhurst, Stephen 24373 0220446983 admin@avworthy.co.nz  Canterbury 

Belworthy, Evan 10059 0272557180 e.p.belworthy@xtra.co.nz  Tasman, Nelson, Marlborough, West Coast, Canterbury, Otago, Southland 

Craig, Andy 63079 0276281180 andrewcraig.nz@gmail.com  Otago, Southland 

Garlick, Debbie 85798   debbie@aerofixfiordland.co.nz  Southland 

Gilchrist, Joel 79048 0276306465 joel.gilchrist1@gmail.com  South Island 

Gits, Robert 64513 0212760005 heliquip@gmail.com  Nelson, Tasman 

Goulden, Russell 10351 021979009 helicoptersolutionsnz@gmail.com  All NZ 

Kempthorne, Peter 42536 032086651 office@phoenixaviation.co.nz  Southland 

Langford, Kevin 38679 0211520954 kevinwlangford@gmail.com  Canterbury 

Millard, Jim 75912 0211766743 jimmillard19@hotmail.com  Tasman, Nelson, Marlborough 

Miller, Andy 10673 0275639271 andy@eqs.nz Tasman, Nelson, Marlborough, West Coast, Canterbury, Otago, Southland 

O'Donnell, John 71662   johnobaboon@hotmail.com  Tasman, Nelson, Marlbotough, West Coast 

Robertson, Bruce 10822   Bruce@avtek.co.nz    

Robertson, Jamie 69132 0274678908 jamie@aerofix.co.nz  All NZ 

Seumanutafa, Sammy 74570 0226366573 sammy@primaryavionics.co.nz  All NZ 

Thompson, Glenn 15167 0272431089 thonpsonaeroengineering@gmail.com  Otago, Southland, Canterbury 
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Tracy, Paul 83344   Paul@southlandheli.nz Otago, Southland 

van Dongen, Mike 50622 0224508626 vanDongen.mike@gmail.com  Canterbury 

van Rooden, Fritz 63654 0212318532 flamevr87@gmail.com  Tasman, Nelson, Marlborough 

Williams, Peter 15288 0279002684 moko200@gmail.com  All NZ 

Williamson, Cory 80758 0211799564 cory@helispace.co.nz  Otago 

 

South Island – Avionics 
Name IA Licence Phone No E-Mail Region 

Beattie, Bret 93517 021564818 bret@beattieaviation.com  Marlborough, Nelson, Tasman 

Bunting, Steve 67742 0211892438 stevebunting@avionicsnz.co.nz  Otago, Southland 

Hackett, Garry 66773 0211446165 gjhacket@gmail.com  Tasman, Nelson, Marlborough, West Coast 

Harnett, David 68626 0272220872 avionicscanterbury@gmail.com  Tasman, Nelson, Marlborough, West Coast, Canterbury, Otago, Southland 

McKenna, Peter 83646 021544006 avionics@performanceaviation.co.nz  West Coast, Canterbury, Otago, Southland 

Seumanutafa, Sammy 74570 0226366573 sammy@primaryavionics.co.nz  All NZ 
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